Data sheet/FDV

Product name Mechanical lug 1-36kV 185-400x2x12
Product code 2018452

Product type 1-36kV L185-400-2x12 Al/Cu

GTIN 7070701361949

ETIM-Class EC001054

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

Technical Specifications

Total Lenght
Outer Diameter
Inner Diameter
Material

Diameter Bolt Hole
Number of Bolts
Socket Size
Stripping Length

Standard

186 mm
42 mm
42 mm

478759

186 mm

42 mm

26 mm

fortinnet aluminium
13 mm

3

22 mm

78 mm

iec 61238-1| 2018-klasse a

connection material - conductor information

Aluminum Stranded
Aluminum Sector Stranded

Aluminum Solid

185-400 mm?
185-300 mm?

185-400 mm?
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Aluminum Sector Solid 185-240 (300*) mm?2
Copper Stranded 185-400 mm?
Copper Sector Stranded 185-300 mm?
Copper Solid 185-400 mm?
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